
 
 

 
 
 

Contract Amendment II 
 

Arizona Department of 

Administration 

General Services Division 

1400 W. Washington St., Ste. B200 

Phoenix, AZ 85007 

                                     Contract ID:  
                                     CTR045716 
                                     Contractor:  

Interstate Mechanical Corp (IMCOR) 

Extension #2 

 

Date:  7/16/2021 
 

PLUMBING SERVICES  
 

1. The above mentioned contract is hereby amended as follows: 
 

a. In accordance with the Special Terms and Conditions, Section 3.2 Contract Extensions, the 
above referenced contract shall be extended from 7/31/2021 to 7/31/2022.  

i. Extension 2 with 2 optional extensions remaining 
 

b. All Terms, Conditions and Provisions of the contract shall remain unchanged and apply 
during the renewal period unless otherwise amended. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALL OTHER REQUIREMENTS, SPECIFICATIONS, TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED 
 
 

 
 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND AUTHORIZATION 
 

This change order shall be fully executed upon the approval electronically in APP by an authorized representative 
of the Contractor and applied to the contract in APP by the Procurement Officer or delegate. 

Available online at 
APP.AZ.gov 

https://procure.az.gov/

